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A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  1 BITOCCHI                  PAOLA             29/06/1968 MC 100,5 2014 0         ANIS00900Q AN 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  2 FLAMINI                   FRANCESCA         27/05/1963 AN 73 2014 0         ANPS03000E AN 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  3 GALANTI                   VITTORIO          14/02/1976 AP 57 2014 0         ANIS00900Q AN 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  4 ORSETTI                   LORENZO           17/10/1968 AN 45 2014 0         ANIS00900Q AN 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  5 SPINACI                   SIMONA            16/01/1984 AN 42 2014 0         ANIS00900Q AN 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  6 VIRGONE                   GIUSEPPINA        16/02/1973 PA 41,5 2014 0         ANIS01300B AN 0 0 D I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  7 GARILLI                   SABRINA           02/11/1971 PV 37 2014 0         ANIS00900Q AN 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  8 SERRITELLI                GIULIA            28/12/1985 AN 36 2014 0         ANSD01000Q AN 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  9 PAOLUCCI BEDINI           CARLO             02/09/1970 AN 36 2014 0         ANIC819006 AN 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  10 FILONI                    MARTINAFEDERICA   04/11/1984 AP 36 2014 0         ANIS00900Q AN 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  11 PIRANI                    ELISA             26/02/1981 AN 36 2014 0         ANSD01000Q AN 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  12 MASELLA                   PATRIZIA          25/02/1984 BN 35 2014 0         ANSD01000Q AN 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  13 MAGRINI                   MAURA             10/09/1973 PS 33 2014 0         ANSD01000Q AN 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  14 MOSCOLONI                 BENEDETTA         05/09/1976 AN 33 2014 0         ANIC81600P AN 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  15 PALMIERI                  MARTA             29/03/1973 AN 33 2014 0         ANSD01000Q AN 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  16 VERTUCCI                  ORIANA            15/07/1990 SA 33 2014 0         ANSD01000Q AN 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  17 SACCOCCIO                 LETIZIA           17/04/1986 MC 33 2014 0         ANIS00800X AN 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  18 BALEANI                   ELEONORA          16/03/1986 AN 33 2014 0         ANIS00900Q AN 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  19 ZAGAGLIA                  FEDERICA          22/01/1986 AN 33 2014 0         ANIS00900Q AN 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  20 STAFFOLANI                LAURA             07/03/1981 AN 33 2014 0         ANIS00900Q AN 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  21 POLVERINI                 PAOLA             03/02/1968 AN 32,5 2014 0         ANPS03000E AN 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  22 GATTI                     SILVIA            05/09/1981 AN 31,5 2014 0         ANSD01000Q AN 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  23 MAGLIANI                  PAOLA             19/05/1973 AN 30,5 2014 0         ANPS03000E AN 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  24 FELTRIN                   CHIARA            29/04/1989 AN 30 2014 0         ANIS00900Q AN 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  25 RIPANTI                   DIEGO             23/01/1984 AN 29,5 2014 0         ANTD02000Q AN 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  26 FILIPPONI                 ANDREA            11/03/1986 MC 29 2014 0         ANIS00900Q AN 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  27 GIARRIZZO                 PIETRO            17/11/1980 PA 29 2014 0         ANIS00900Q AN 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  28 D'ALESSANDRIS             MICHELA           28/08/1975 FR 29 2014 0         ANPS03000E AN 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  29 LUCHETTA                  ROSSANA           11/07/1970 AN 29 2014 0         ANSD01000Q AN 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  30 ANGELONI                  JESSICA           06/10/1987 AN 28,5 2014 0         ANPS03000E AN 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  31 BUFFARINI                 FEDERICA          18/08/1987 AN 28,5 2014 0         ANIS014007 AN 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  32 PANFIGHI                  SILVIA            03/03/1974 AN 28 2014 0         ANSD01000Q AN 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  33 MORBIDONI                 ALESSIA           12/11/1985 AN 27,5 2014 0         ANIS00900Q AN 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  34 SINIGAGLIESI              PAOLA             05/06/1975 AN 26,5 2014 0         ANIS01100Q AN 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  35 FRONTALINI                SARA              06/12/1986 AN 26,5 2014 0         ANIS00900Q AN 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  36 RENNA                     ANGELO            08/05/1960 LE 26,5 2014 0         ANIS00900Q AN 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  37 GIAMPAOLI                 MARGHERITA        05/03/1986 AN 26 2014 0         ANPS03000E AN 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  38 GIULIETTI                 LORENZO           08/08/1976 AN 26 2014 0         ANIS01100Q AN 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  39 ANTONELLI                 CARLO             15/10/1971 RM 25,5 2014 0         ANSD01000Q AN 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  40 SACCO                     VALENTINA         18/09/1985 NA 25,5 2014 0         ANPC010006 AN 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  41 FREDDO                    SERENA            04/03/1983 AN 25,5 2014 0         ANIS00900Q AN 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  42 PASQUALINI                SONIA             02/11/1974 AN 25 2014 0         ANSD01000Q AN 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  43 CAPPELLONI                OMAR              17/09/1984 AN 25 2014 0         ANIS00900Q AN 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  44 SGURA                     GIUSEPPE          29/09/1969 BR 25 2014 0         ANSD01000Q AN 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  45 CARLINI                   AMBRA             07/05/1982 AN 23 2014 0         ANIS00900Q AN 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  46 MARSEGLIA                 MICHELE           06/08/1972 FG 17 2014 0         ANIS00400L AN 0 0 L I

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  1 NICOLINI                  FABIANA           10/01/1973 AN 84 2014 0         ANIS00400L AN 0 0 L I

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  2 SIANO                     ERSILIA           22/12/1976 NA 43 2014 0         ANIS00900Q AN 0 0 L I

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  3 ZURA PUNTARONI            FEDERICO          01/05/1979 MC 40 2014 0         ANIS01800E AN 0 0 L I

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  4 PETRACCINI                SARA              11/10/1981 AN 39,5 2014 0         ANIS001005 AN 0 0 L I

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  5 GISSI                     LUCIANA           17/10/1973 NA 34,5 2014 0         ANIS00900Q AN 0 0 L I

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  6 CESARINI                  DAVID             25/02/1973 AN 30 2014 0         ANIS01600V AN 0 0 Q I

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  7 ORLANDONI                 ALESSANDRO        06/06/1970 AN 30 2014 0         ANIS01100Q AN 0 0 L I

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  8 GIACCO                    CATERINA          09/12/1980 AN 28,5 2014 0         ANIS00900Q AN 0 0 L I

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  9 LANDI                     MARIA             27/08/1978 AN 28,5 2014 0         ANPS010009 AN 0 0 L I

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  10 ARICO'                    ANNALISA          11/01/1977 NA 27 2014 0         ANIS01100Q AN 0 0 L I

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  11 REA                       LYDIA             16/04/1988 CE 25 2014 0         ANIS02100A AN 0 0 L I

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  12 PERELLA                   GIULIA            27/09/1988 AN 25 2014 0         ANTF03000L AN 0 0 L I

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  13 CHIARIONI                 VALENTINA         08/07/1976 TN 23 2014 0         ANPC03000B AN 0 0 L I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  1 FASANO                    PATRIZIA          01/02/1971 PE 118 2014 0         ANPC010006 AN 0 0 Q I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  2 DI PIERO                  LAMBERTO          20/06/1962 MI 89 2014 0         ANPC010006 AN 0 0 L I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  3 MARRA                     ALESSANDRO        30/09/1970 AN 75 2014 0         ANPC010006 AN 0 0 L I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  4 FABI                      SILVIA            04/11/1976 AN 63,5 2014 0 P 0       ANIS00900Q AN 0 0 L I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  5 POSTACCHINI               MARCO             10/05/1977 AP 59,5 2014 0         ANPC010006 AN 0 0 L I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  6 PALLOTTA                  LUIGINO           21/08/1980 AN 50,5 2014 0         ANPC010006 AN 0 0 L I
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A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  7 SPINSANTI                 FABIO             05/02/1987 AN 48 2014 0         ANPC010006 AN 0 0 L I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  8 MARROCCHI                 MARTA             17/05/1985 AN 46 2014 0         ANPC010006 AN 0 0 L I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  9 DEL SORDO                 ANTONIO           04/07/1977 FG 41,5 2014 0         ANPC010006 AN 0 0 L I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  10 CLEMENTI                  JOSEPH            14/08/1989 PZ 40 2014 0         ANPC010006 AN 0 0 L I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  11 BOTTEGAL                  RICCARDO          21/05/1986 VI 40 2014 0         ANPC010006 AN 0 0 L I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  12 LOSITO                    ANNA LISA         26/01/1984 BA 39 2014 0         ANPC010006 AN 0 0 L I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  13 PADELLA                   DAVID             16/08/1984 MC 36 2014 0         ANPC010006 AN 0 0 L I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  14 MACOR                     LAURA             11/12/1968 RM 34 2014 0         ANPC010006 AN 0 0 L I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  15 CASTALDO                  MICHELE           07/04/1992 AN 34 2014 0         ANPC010006 AN 0 0 L I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  16 CAMPANARI                 ELISA             25/09/1982 AN 33,5 2014 0         ANPC010006 AN 0 0 L I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  17 AGOSTINELLI               LAURA             09/08/1977 AN 33 2014 0         ANIS00900Q AN 0 0 Q I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  18 GIOVAGNOLI                ANDREA            08/12/1969 AN 32 2014 0         ANPC010006 AN 0 0 Q I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  19 SCARAFONI                 EDOARDO MARIA     10/04/1991 MC 32 2014 0         ANPC010006 AN 0 0 L I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  20 GIAMPIERI                 GIULIA            17/09/1988 AN 29,25 2014 0         ANPC010006 AN 0 0 L I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  21 LO ZITO                   CARLO             24/08/1981 FG 28,5 2014 0         ANPC010006 AN 0 0 L I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  22 PERAINO                   ROSA ANNA         07/06/1972 TP 26,5 2014 0         ANPC010006 AN 0 0 L I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  23 GUIDI                     ARIANNA           15/01/1988 AN 26,13 2014 0         ANPC010006 AN 0 0 L I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  24 PESARESI                  GABRIELE          19/03/1971 AN 23,75 2014 0         ANPC010006 AN 0 0 L I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  25 TENNINA                   ROSALBA           22/01/1978 EE 23 2014 0         ANIS00800X AN 0 0 D I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  26 BALZANO                   MARCO             14/09/1978 FG 20,75 2014 0         ANPC010006 AN 0 0 L I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  27 GIULIETTI                 ANNALISA          05/03/1988 AN 20,25 2014 0         ANIS01100Q AN 0 0 D I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  28 CIOTTI                    FLORIANA          09/05/1970 NA 18,25 2014 0         ANPC010006 AN 0 0 Q I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  29 FRISOLI                   GIULIA            06/07/1989 AN 15 2014 0         ANPC010006 AN 0 0 L I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  30 ZOPPI                     ANNA RITA         19/12/1970 AN 12,5 2014 0         ANPC03000B AN 0 0 D I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  31 PETRUCCI                  VITTORIO          14/10/1964 AN 12 2014 0         ANIS01300B AN 0 0 D I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  1 BITOCCHI                  PAOLA             29/06/1968 MC 101,5 2014 0         ANIS00900Q AN 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  2 RASCHIA                   BARBARA           10/05/1974 AN 85 2014 0         ANIS014007 AN 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  3 GALANTI                   VITTORIO          14/02/1976 AP 70 2014 0         ANIS00900Q AN 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  4 BRECCIAROLI               GIORGIA           30/03/1979 AN 55 2014 0         ANTD05000G AN 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  5 BALZANO                   MICHELE           29/05/1981 AN 53,5 2014 0         ANPS03000E AN 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  6 SALERNO                   FRANCESCA         29/09/1983 SR 52 2014 0         ANIS01100Q AN 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  7 BIANCHI                   CRISTINA          04/04/1983 AN 51 2014 0         ANIS02100A AN 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  8 RENGHINI                  CHIARA            15/01/1977 AN 49 2014 0         ANIS01100Q AN 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  9 SILENO                    MIRIAM            08/04/1975 TA 48,5 2014 0         ANIS00900Q AN 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  10 DISANTE                   MARTA             03/11/1981 TE 47 2014 0         ANIS00900Q AN 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  11 LANDOLFO                  SARA              23/06/1981 AN 45 2014 0         ANIS00900Q AN 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  12 MURATORI                  FRANCESCO         17/08/1987 AN 45 2014 0         ANIS00800X AN 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  13 SPINACI                   SIMONA            16/01/1984 AN 42 2014 0         ANIS00900Q AN 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  14 GARILLI                   SABRINA           02/11/1971 PV 38 2014 0         ANIS00900Q AN 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  15 ZOPPI                     ANNALISA          28/08/1970 AN 37,5 2014 0         ANSD01000Q AN 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  16 PAOLUCCI BEDINI           CARLO             02/09/1970 AN 36 2014 0         ANIC819006 AN 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  17 ORSETTI                   LORENZO           17/10/1968 AN 36 2014 0         ANIS00900Q AN 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  18 LOTTI                     CECILIA           11/03/1978 AN 34 2014 0         ANPS03000E AN 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  19 BUGLIONI                  FABIA             16/10/1978 AN 34 2014 0         ANIS00900Q AN 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  20 MOSCOLONI                 BENEDETTA         05/09/1976 AN 33 2014 0         ANIC81600P AN 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  21 MARRA                     GIUSEPPE GIULIO   17/03/1981 RC 33 2014 0         ANIS01100Q AN 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  22 SACCOCCIO                 LETIZIA           17/04/1986 MC 33 2014 0         ANIS00800X AN 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  23 BALEANI                   ELEONORA          16/03/1986 AN 33 2014 0         ANIS00900Q AN 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  24 ZAGAGLIA                  FEDERICA          22/01/1986 AN 33 2014 0         ANIS00900Q AN 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  25 PAOLINI                   LUCA              06/03/1984 AN 33 2014 0         ANIS00900Q AN 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  26 FUSELLI                   LUCIA             08/05/1982 AN 33 2014 0         ANIS00900Q AN 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  27 DUBBINI                   SILVIA            27/02/1981 AN 33 2014 0         ANIS00900Q AN 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  28 DE LISIO                  GIUSEPPINA        30/08/1976 CB 33 2014 0         ANTF03000L AN 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  29 POLVERINI                 PAOLA             03/02/1968 AN 32,5 2014 0         ANPS03000E AN 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  30 GAMBINI                   FRANCESCO         07/04/1978 AN 32,5 2014 0         ANIC84400V AN 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  31 MANCINI                   MARCO             17/12/1979 AP 32 2014 0         ANIS01200G AN 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  32 GATTI                     SILVIA            05/09/1981 AN 31,5 2014 0         ANSD01000Q AN 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  33 COPPA                     RITA              16/08/1974 AN 31 2014 0         ANIS00900Q AN 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  34 MAGLIANI                  PAOLA             19/05/1973 AN 30,5 2014 0         ANPS03000E AN 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  35 LAURIOLA                  ROSSANA           01/03/1987 FG 30,5 2014 0         ANIS00800X AN 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  36 GIORGI                    MAURO             02/05/1977 AN 30 2014 0         ANIS00900Q AN 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  37 FELTRIN                   CHIARA            29/04/1989 AN 30 2014 0         ANIS00900Q AN 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  38 CARDONI                   DIEGO             23/03/1984 AN 30 2014 0         ANIS00900Q AN 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  39 RIPANTI                   DIEGO             23/01/1984 AN 29,5 2014 0         ANTD02000Q AN 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  40 MANCANIELLO               ANNITA            27/05/1978 FG 29,5 2014 0         ANPS03000E AN 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  41 RENNA                     ANGELO            08/05/1960 LE 29,5 2014 0         ANIS00900Q AN 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  42 TOCCI                     GIUSEPPE          30/01/1977 CS 29 2014 0         ANIC826009 AN 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  43 FILIPPONI                 ANDREA            11/03/1986 MC 29 2014 0         ANIS00900Q AN 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  44 BRUGE                     ANTONIO           06/06/1985 AN 29 2014 0         ANIS00800X AN 0 0 Q I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  45 OTTAVIANI                 CECILIA           16/07/1983 AN 29 2014 0         ANIC81500V AN 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  46 MARZOLI                   MARIA CHIARA      24/03/1982 AP 29 2014 0         ANPS03000E AN 0 0 L I



A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  47 ANTONELLI                 MICHELE           10/10/1974 AN 29 2014 0         ANIS00900Q AN 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  48 LUCHETTA                  ROSSANA           11/07/1970 AN 29 2014 0         ANSD01000Q AN 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  49 ANGELONI                  JESSICA           06/10/1987 AN 28,5 2014 0         ANPS03000E AN 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  50 MARCELLONIGREGORI         FEDERICA          07/05/1985 AN 28,5 2014 0         ANIS00400L AN 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  51 PANFIGHI                  SILVIA            03/03/1974 AN 28 2014 0         ANSD01000Q AN 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  52 ANDREOLI                  BARBARA           05/12/1985 AN 28 2014 0         ANIS00900Q AN 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  53 ROSA                      VALENTINA         26/06/1978 GE 28 2014 0         ANIS01100Q AN 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  54 PICCININI                 ELENA             14/12/1975 MC 28 2014 0         ANIS014007 AN 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  55 DUBBINI                   SARA              22/06/1976 AN 27,5 2014 0         ANIS00900Q AN 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  56 MORBIDONI                 ALESSIA           12/11/1985 AN 27,5 2014 0         ANIS00900Q AN 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  57 ROSSINI                   GIORDANO          26/01/1982 MC 27,5 2014 0         ANIS00900Q AN 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  58 CUTRINO                   ROBERTA           15/02/1985 CA 27 2014 0         ANIS00900Q AN 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  59 MAZZONI                   CRISTINA          17/07/1984 AN 26,5 2014 0         ANIS00800X AN 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  60 FOSCHINI                  ANTONELLA LUCIANA 10/06/1977 FG 26,5 2014 0         ANIS00900Q AN 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  61 FRONTALINI                SARA              06/12/1986 AN 26,5 2014 0         ANIS00900Q AN 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  62 GIAMPAOLI                 MARGHERITA        05/03/1986 AN 26 2014 0         ANPS03000E AN 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  63 GIULIETTI                 LORENZO           08/08/1976 AN 26 2014 0         ANIS01100Q AN 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  64 ANTONELLI                 CARLO             15/10/1971 RM 25,5 2014 0         ANSD01000Q AN 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  65 CAPUZZI                   GIANLUCA          28/11/1978 CB 25,5 2014 0         ANIS014007 AN 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  66 ZAJKO                     KSENIA            11/03/1987 AN 25,5 2014 0         ANIS00900Q AN 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  67 SACCO                     VALENTINA         18/09/1985 NA 25,5 2014 0         ANPC010006 AN 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  68 FREDDO                    SERENA            04/03/1983 AN 25,5 2014 0         ANIS00900Q AN 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  69 CAPPELLONI                OMAR              17/09/1984 AN 25 2014 0         ANIS00900Q AN 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  70 MARINOZZI                 VALENTINA         06/05/1978 AN 25 2014 0         ANIS001005 AN 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  71 SGURA                     GIUSEPPE          29/09/1969 BR 25 2014 0         ANSD01000Q AN 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  72 MALATINI                  SILVIA            03/09/1980 AN 24,5 2014 0         ANIS00900Q AN 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  73 SARACENI                  SAURO             18/12/1984 MC 24 2014 0         ANIS01100Q AN 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  74 TRILLINI                  GIANLUCA          27/11/1976 AN 24 2014 0         ANIS00900Q AN 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  75 MAZZARDO                  MASSIMILIANO      25/05/1975 FG 24 2014 0         ANIC819006 AN 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  76 CARLINI                   AMBRA             07/05/1982 AN 23 2014 0         ANIS00900Q AN 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  77 ZITO                      MARTINA           17/05/1984 RC 23 2014 0         ANSD01000Q AN 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  78 GEMINI                    PIERLUIGI         05/04/1964 AN 21 2014 0         ANIS00400L AN 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  79 LARUFFA                   GREGORIO          24/02/1963 RC 18 2014 0         ANIS00400L AN 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  80 MARSEGLIA                 MICHELE           06/08/1972 FG 17 2014 0         ANIS00400L AN 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  81 DIFURIA                   LORENZOBORIS      25/09/1966 ME 14 2014 0         ANIC813007 AN 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  1 DE CESARE                 SILVIA            08/01/1980 NA 88 2014 0         ANIC849002 AN 0 0 Q I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  2 DUCCESCHI                 KATIA             15/09/1972 PT 78 2014 0         ANSD01000Q AN 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  3 TARABELLI                 FRANCESCA         09/08/1974 AN 77,5 2014 0         ANIS00900Q AN 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  4 FONTI                     HEIDI             22/07/1978 AP 68 2014 0         ANIS00900Q AN 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  5 FREZZOTTI                 SIMONE            18/03/1983 AN 67 2014 0         ANTD05000G AN 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  6 RUTILI                    SOPHIE            23/07/1978 AN 64 2014 0         ANIS00800X AN 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  7 BORA                      MORENA            17/11/1975 MC 62 2014 0         ANIS00800X AN 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  8 MONSURRO'                 VIVIANA           18/02/1972 NA 59 2014 0         ANIC81600P AN 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  9 DURISOTTI                 SARA              10/01/1984 AN 57 2014 0         ANIC819006 AN 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  10 TURCHI                    FRANCESCA         12/03/1984 AN 46,5 2014 0         ANPS03000E AN 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  11 DONATIELLO                GIULIA            17/05/1982 VA 45,5 2014 0         ANIS01600V AN 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  12 IOBBI                     VALENTINA         17/11/1980 AN 45 2014 0         ANIS00900Q AN 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  13 BRANDONI                  ILARIA            08/02/1982 AN 45 2014 0         ANIS00400L AN 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  14 CARATELLO                 ISABELLA          05/04/1955 AN 39 2014 0         ANIS01200G AN 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  15 PANDOLFI                  RITA              17/03/1985 NA 38 2014 0         ANIS01100Q AN 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  16 NOVELLI                   MARTA             02/05/1979 AN 36 2014 0         ANIC81600P AN 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  17 MALIZIA                   CRISTINA          24/03/1965 AN 36 2014 0         ANIS00800X AN 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  18 SACCHINI                  STELLA            04/12/1982 AP 36 2014 0         ANIS00900Q AN 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  19 BRUNORI                   SILVIA            07/11/1985 AN 35 2014 0         ANIS02100A AN 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  20 CARLINI                   GAIA              01/12/1982 AN 35 2014 0         ANIS00900Q AN 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  21 PARISI                    EMANUELA          30/12/1981 FG 35 2014 0         ANIS014007 AN 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  22 CAROPPI                   MARIA DOMENICA    10/11/1972 FG 34 2014 0         ANIC81800A AN 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  23 LATINI                    MARTA             23/05/1987 MC 34 2014 0         ANPC010006 AN 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  24 DUBINI                    CRISTINA          09/02/1970 MC 33 2014 0         ANPC010006 AN 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  25 SAVELLI                   ILARIA            26/10/1988 AN 33 2014 0         ANPS040005 AN 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  26 PENNA                     MARTINA           03/10/1987 AN 33 2014 0         ANPC010006 AN 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  27 CHIARALUCE                GIUDITTA          12/08/1966 MC 30 2014 0         ANIS00800X AN 0 0 Q I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  28 GIULIANELLI               RITA              08/06/1966 AN 29 2014 0         ANIS01100Q AN 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  29 VALENTINI                 VIVIANO           06/08/1967 AN 28 2014 0         ANIS01100Q AN 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  30 SPINACI                   ALESSANDRA        16/01/1984 AN 28 2014 0         ANIS00900Q AN 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  31 BADIALETTI                FRANCESCA         05/01/1982 AN 28 2014 0         ANIS00900Q AN 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  32 FORTUNATI                 ELISA             13/02/1986 AN 27 2014 0         ANTD05000G AN 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  33 FORASTIERI                GIULIA            29/10/1986 AN 26,5 2014 0         ANIS00900Q AN 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  34 PALANCA                   NATALIA           10/07/1972 AN 24,5 2014 0         ANIC827005 AN 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  35 TALLADIRA                 FRANCESCA         21/11/1973 RM 21 2014 0         ANIS01100Q AN 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  36 MORRESI                   MAILA             27/06/1974 AN 0 2014 0         ANIC85200T AN 0 0 L I



A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  1 FABI                      SIMONA            31/05/1975 AN 106 2014 0         ANIC84100B AN 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  2 PAOLETTI                  PAOLA             22/10/1977 AN 89 2014 0         ANIS00900Q AN 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  3 QUARANTA                  ANNAMARIA         26/07/1971 TE 71 2014 0         ANIS00900Q AN 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  4 GRIECO                    ANTONELLA         30/05/1974 MI 63 2014 0         ANIC83200L AN 0 0 Q I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  5 BRECCIAROLI               GIORGIA           30/03/1979 AN 61 2014 0         ANTD05000G AN 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  6 BISCOTTI                  MARIA ASSUNTA     24/03/1980 CB 59 2014 0         ANPS03000E AN 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  7 COLTORTI                  CATERINA          26/08/1978 AN 56 2014 0         ANPC060007 AN 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  8 BALZANO                   MICHELE           29/05/1981 AN 53,5 2014 0         ANPS03000E AN 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  9 FONTI                     ROSA              18/12/1962 RC 53 2014 0         ANIC80400C AN 0 0 Q I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  10 PALMUCCI                  CRISTINA          09/03/1981 RM 49 2014 0         ANIC80700X AN 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  11 PERUGINI                  JESSICA           05/05/1980 MC 48 2014 0         ANIC81800A AN 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  12 ANGELINI                  LORENA            14/07/1981 RM 48 2014 0         ANIS00400L AN 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  13 MOSCOLONI                 FEDERICO          08/02/1980 AN 48 2014 0         ANIC80300L AN 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  14 MARACCI                   CRISTINA          22/12/1984 AN 46 2014 0         ANIS00900Q AN 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  15 POLITI                    ALESSIA           26/05/1976 AN 46 2014 0         ANIS00800X AN 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  16 AGOSTINELLI               LAURA             09/08/1977 AN 45 2014 0         ANIS00900Q AN 0 0 Q I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  17 SEVERI                    ILENIA            22/06/1984 FO 45 2014 0         ANPS03000E AN 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  18 CIALABRINI                LUCIA             23/11/1982 AN 45 2014 0         ANIS00900Q AN 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  19 LANDOLFO                  SARA              23/06/1981 AN 45 2014 0         ANIS00900Q AN 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  20 FONTI                     VIVIANA           08/09/1981 MC 45 2014 0         ANPS03000E AN 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  21 COTTONE                   SABINA MARIA      07/09/1974 AG 44 2014 0         ANIS00900Q AN 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  22 PAPA                      LUIGI             11/07/1977 NA 43,5 2014 0         ANIS02100A AN 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  23 LAZZARINI                 RAFFAELLA         24/03/1973 AN 41 2014 0         ANIS00400L AN 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  24 SORCI                     FRANCESCA         02/02/1971 AN 40,5 2014 0         ANIS00400L AN 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  25 DELCOGLIANO               MARIAGRAZIA       25/05/1983 MC 37 2014 0         ANIS014007 AN 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  26 LUCONI                    LORENZO           28/08/1979 AN 36 2014 0         ANIS014007 AN 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  27 GIROLOMINI                ROSSANA           28/02/1959 AN 35,5 2014 0         ANIS00400L AN 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  28 LOTTI                     CECILIA           11/03/1978 AN 34 2014 0         ANPS03000E AN 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  29 MONTESI                   CRISTIANA         10/04/1972 AN 34 2014 0         ANIC80300L AN 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  30 GIACONI                   SOFIA             23/09/1989 MC 34 2014 0         ANIS00900Q AN 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  31 TARTAGLINI                MARIKA            03/03/1984 AN 34 2014 0         ANIS00400L AN 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  32 PITTURA                   LUCIA             30/12/1983 AN 34 2014 0         ANIS00900Q AN 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  33 GIAMPIERI                 ELEONORA          07/05/1989 AN 33 2014 0         ANIS00800X AN 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  34 MACCARONI                 MARGHERITA        26/11/1985 AN 33 2014 0         ANIS00900Q AN 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  35 BRACCIATELLI              CLAUDIA           11/04/1981 AN 33 2014 0         ANIS00400L AN 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  36 SANTONOCITO               MARCO VALERIO     17/11/1979 CT 33 2014 0         ANPC010006 AN 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  37 APPOLLONI                 GLORIA            08/05/1974 MC 32,5 2014 0         ANIS00900Q AN 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  38 GIORGI                    MAURO             02/05/1977 AN 30 2014 0         ANIS00900Q AN 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  39 TURZO                     ANTONIO           21/08/1985 FG 30 2014 0         ANIS014007 AN 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  40 TROTTA                    DOMENICOPIO       06/05/1979 FG 29,5 2014 0         ANPS03000E AN 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  41 TAFFI                     ALESSIA           19/09/1976 AN 29 2014 0         ANIS00900Q AN 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  42 OTTAVIANI                 CECILIA           16/07/1983 AN 29 2014 0         ANIC81500V AN 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  43 MICONI                    JELITZA           03/05/1973 AP 28,5 2014 0         ANIC85200T AN 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  44 CACCHIARELLI              MASSIMILIANO      27/11/1970 MC 27,5 2014 0         ANIC842007 AN 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  45 GUALTIERI                 EDOARDO           22/06/1972 MC 26,5 2014 0         ANIS00900Q AN 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  46 ZAJKO                     KSENIA            11/03/1987 AN 25,5 2014 0         ANIS00900Q AN 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  47 MARINOZZI                 VALENTINA         06/05/1978 AN 25 2014 0         ANIS001005 AN 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  48 SPALLACCI                 MONIA             14/11/1972 AN 14 2014 0         ANIS01600V AN 0 0 L I

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  1 FIORANI                   ROSSELLA          09/09/1963 AN 163 2014 0 P 2       ANIS00900Q AN 0 0 L I

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  2 SANTINELLI                OLIVIA            16/07/1960 AN 130,5 2014 0         ANIS01100Q AN 0 0 L I

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  3 SANTARELLI                NADIA             09/11/1955 MC 92,5 2014 0         ANIS01300B AN 0 0 L I

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  4 FABI                      SILVIA            04/11/1976 AN 88 2014 0 P 0       ANIS00900Q AN 0 0 L I

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  5 ANCORA                    COSIMA            10/06/1978 LE 75 2014 0         ANPS03000E AN 0 0 L I

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  6 BALDI                     LUCIA             05/09/1976 AN 72 2014 0         ANPS040005 AN 0 0 L I

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  7 PASQUINI                  SILVIA            18/08/1976 AN 70 2014 0         ANIS00900Q AN 0 0 L I

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  8 GIULIANI                  ROBERTA           20/11/1979 AN 49 2014 0         ANPC060007 AN 0 0 L I

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  9 TENNINA                   ROSALBA           22/01/1978 EE 39 2014 0         ANIS00800X AN 0 0 L I

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  10 SANTOLINI                 FEDERICA          14/07/1988 MC 33,5 2014 0         ANIS00800X AN 0 0 L I

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  11 BELLI                     PAOLA             27/05/1962 AN 33 2014 0         ANIC84400V AN 0 0 L I

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  12 STERNINI                  ALESSANDRO        15/10/1976 AN 32,5 2014 0         ANIS00400L AN 0 0 L I

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  13 PACIFICI                  IRENE             18/05/1978 AP 30 2014 0         ANIS00900Q AN 0 0 L I

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  14 BARONTINI                 BARBARA           03/02/1973 AN 23,5 2014 0         ANIS00900Q AN 0 0 L I

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  15 LANARI                    ELISABETTA        25/08/1965 AN 22 2014 0         ANIS01300B AN 0 0 L I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  1 GERILLI                   FEDERICA          16/07/1975 AN 96,5 2014 0         ANIC82000A AN 0 0 L I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  2 ALESSANDRINI              SABRINA           15/11/1978 MC 95,5 2014 0         ANIS00900Q AN 0 0 Q I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  3 SANTARELLI                NADIA             09/11/1955 MC 81,5 2014 0         ANIS01300B AN 0 0 L I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  4 ROSSETTI                  GABRIELLA         25/04/1979 AN 80 2014 0         ANIS00800X AN 0 0 L I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  5 DANIELI                   CRISTINA          09/12/1971 VA 79 2014 0         ANIC848006 AN 0 0 L I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  6 GUERCIO                   LUANA             09/10/1981 AN 76 2014 0         ANIS00800X AN 0 0 L I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  7 MILO                      STEFANIA          11/04/1974 NA 76 2014 0         ANIS01200G AN 0 0 L I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  8 ANCORA                    COSIMA            10/06/1978 LE 75 2014 0         ANPS03000E AN 0 0 L I



A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  9 TRUCCHIA                  CRISTINA          06/04/1973 AN 73 2014 0         ANPC010006 AN 0 0 L I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  10 PASQUINI                  SILVIA            18/08/1976 AN 68 2014 0         ANIS00900Q AN 0 0 L I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  11 PUCCIARELLI               MARINA            06/12/1969 VE 66 2014 0         ANIS00800X AN 0 0 L I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  12 NICOLETTI                 ANTONELLA         06/12/1979 AN 55 2014 0         ANPS040005 AN 0 0 L I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  13 GIULIANI                  ROBERTA           20/11/1979 AN 51 2014 0         ANPC060007 AN 0 0 L I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  14 BELLUCCI                  CAROLINA          10/11/1983 AN 46 2014 0         ANIS00900Q AN 0 0 L I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  15 CIUCCI                    SERENA            04/06/1980 AN 42 2014 0         ANIS00900Q AN 0 0 L I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  16 BIONDINI                  ELISA             10/03/1983 AN 39 2014 0         ANIS01100Q AN 0 0 L I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  17 ROSATI                    CHIARA            27/07/1988 AN 39 2014 0         ANIS00900Q AN 0 0 L I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  18 TENNINA                   ROSALBA           22/01/1978 EE 39 2014 0         ANIS00800X AN 0 0 L I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  19 MASCHIETTO                VERONICA          25/12/1983 AN 35,5 2014 0         ANPS040005 AN 0 0 L I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  20 BRUGE                     DILETTA           01/08/1987 AN 33 2014 0         ANIS00900Q AN 0 0 L I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  21 SANTOLINI                 FEDERICA          14/07/1988 MC 31,5 2014 0         ANIS00800X AN 0 0 L I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  22 CRESCENZI                 AMALIA            19/02/1966 SA 30,5 2014 0         ANIS00800X AN 0 0 Q I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  23 GIORGI                    ALICE             06/03/1988 AN 30 2014 0         ANIS01100Q AN 0 0 L I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  24 PUCA                      FILOMENA          06/03/1981 NA 30 2014 0         ANIS00800X AN 0 0 L I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  25 LAURENZI                  SARA              25/07/1980 AP 29,5 2014 0         ANIS00900Q AN 0 0 L I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  26 STERNINI                  ALESSANDRO        15/10/1976 AN 29,5 2014 0         ANIS00400L AN 0 0 L I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  27 CALLEGARI                 BARBARA           24/04/1974 RM 29 2014 0         ANPC010006 AN 0 0 L I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  28 BRAVI                     MARCO             01/06/1965 PG 28 2014 0         ANIS00900Q AN 0 0 L I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  29 LONGO                     MARIA CAROLINA    02/12/1973 FG 27,5 2014 0         ANIS00900Q AN 0 0 L I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  30 LANDRO                    ROSA SERENA       30/09/1985 VV 27,5 2014 0         ANPS03000E AN 0 0 L I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  31 GABBANELLI                FLORIANA          10/03/1980 AN 27 2014 0         ANIS00800X AN 0 0 L I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  32 CAMPANELLI                ALESSANDRA        26/06/1971 AN 26,5 2014 0         ANIS00800X AN 0 0 L I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  33 BONIFAZI                  ROBERTA           02/08/1976 AN 26 2014 0         ANIS01100Q AN 0 0 L I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  34 CARELLI                   ALBA              26/08/1969 CZ 25 2014 0         ANIS00900Q AN 0 0 L I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  35 AGNESI                    BARBARA           02/03/1974 MC 24,5 2014 0         ANIC84100B AN 0 0 L I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  36 BARONTINI                 BARBARA           03/02/1973 AN 23,5 2014 0         ANIS00900Q AN 0 0 L I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  37 NAGNI                     BARBARA           28/12/1971 AN 23 2014 0         ANIC81700E AN 0 0 L I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  38 SIMONCINI                 SILVIA            08/11/1983 AN 22 2014 0         ANIS00900Q AN 0 0 L I

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  1 GIANNINI                  LORETTA           01/01/1961 MC 143 2014 0         ANIC842007 AN 0 0 L I

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  2 FERRETTI                  RAFFAELLA         16/08/1972 AN 104 2014 0         ANPC010006 AN 0 0 L I

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  3 DE GRESTI DI SAN LEONARDO FRANCESCA         20/11/1973 MI 82,5 2014 0         ANIS00800X AN 0 0 L I

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  4 PAPA                      NADIA             08/01/1969 MC 76,5 2014 0         ANIS00900Q AN 0 0 L I

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  5 MASULLO                   LUCIA             28/11/1980 FG 76,5 2014 0         ANIS00800X AN 0 0 L I

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  6 PASQUINI                  SILVIA            18/08/1976 AN 74 2014 0         ANIS00900Q AN 0 0 L I

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  7 DANIELI                   CRISTINA          09/12/1971 VA 74 2014 0         ANIC848006 AN 0 0 L I

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  8 OSIMANI                   BARBARA           13/08/1969 MC 49 2014 0         ANIS00400L AN 0 0 L I

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  9 CIUCCI                    SERENA            04/06/1980 AN 41 2014 0         ANIS00900Q AN 0 0 L I

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  10 MASCHIETTO                VERONICA          25/12/1983 AN 39,5 2014 0         ANPS040005 AN 0 0 Q I

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  11 PACIFICI                  IRENE             18/05/1978 AP 35 2014 0         ANIS00900Q AN 0 0 L I

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  12 ASCANI                    ROBERTA           31/08/1989 AN 34 2014 0         ANIS00900Q AN 0 0 L I

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  13 BELLI                     PAOLA             27/05/1962 AN 33 2014 0         ANIC84400V AN 0 0 L I

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  14 BRUGE                     DILETTA           01/08/1987 AN 33 2014 0         ANIS00900Q AN 0 0 L I

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  15 GIORGI                    ALICE             06/03/1988 AN 30 2014 0         ANIS01100Q AN 0 0 L I

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  16 PUCA                      FILOMENA          06/03/1981 NA 30 2014 0         ANIS00800X AN 0 0 L I

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  17 LAURENZI                  SARA              25/07/1980 AP 29,5 2014 0         ANIS00900Q AN 0 0 L I

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  18 GABBANELLI                FLORIANA          10/03/1980 AN 27 2014 0         ANIS00800X AN 0 0 L I

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  19 NARDONE                   VALERIA           18/05/1983 FR 27 2014 0         ANIS01900A AN 0 0 L I

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  20 MAGI                      SARA              23/03/1980 AN 26,5 2014 0         ANIS00900Q AN 0 0 L I

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  21 AGNESI                    BARBARA           02/03/1974 MC 25,5 2014 0         ANIC84100B AN 0 0 L I

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  22 FAGIANI                   FRANCESCA         15/06/1977 RM 25 2014 0         ANPS03000E AN 0 0 L I

A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN  1 VINCITORIO                MICHELA ANTONELLA 14/06/1979 FG 117,5 2014 0 P 0       ANPS03000E AN 0 0 L I

A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN  2 PALERMO                   MARIALAURA        19/01/1977 MC 102 2014 0         ANIS00800X AN 0 0 L I

A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN  3 GUERCIO                   LUANA             09/10/1981 AN 76 2014 0         ANIS00800X AN 0 0 L I

A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN  4 GALEAZZI                  NATALIA CELINA    13/07/1982 EE 75 2014 0         ANIS00800X AN 0 0 L I

A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN  5 MONTIRONI                 MARIA ELISA       12/04/1983 AP 59 2014 0         ANIS00800X AN 0 0 L I

A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN  6 OSIMANI                   BARBARA           13/08/1969 MC 49 2014 0         ANIS00400L AN 0 0 L I

A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN  7 PIERETTI                  LAURA             04/07/1985 AN 39 2014 0         ANIS00900Q AN 0 0 L I

A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN  8 BOROCCI                   CARLA             04/01/1962 AN 35 2014 0         ANPS040005 AN 0 0 L I

A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN  9 FRATI                     ROBERTA           06/07/1984 AN 28 2014 0         ANIS00800X AN 0 0 L I

A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN  10 LONGO                     MARIA CAROLINA    02/12/1973 FG 27,5 2014 0         ANIS00900Q AN 0 0 L I

A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN  11 LANDRO                    ROSA SERENA       30/09/1985 VV 27,5 2014 0         ANPS03000E AN 0 0 L I

A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN  12 MAGI                      SARA              23/03/1980 AN 26,5 2014 0         ANIS00900Q AN 0 0 L I

A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN  13 COCCO                     ELISABETTA        05/07/1974 PR 26 2014 0         ANIS00900Q AN 0 0 L I

A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN  14 NAGNI                     BARBARA           28/12/1971 AN 23 2014 0         ANIC81700E AN 0 0 L I

AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  1 VINCITORIO                MICHELA ANTONELLA 14/06/1979 FG 117,5 2014 0 P 0       ANPS03000E AN 0 0 L I

AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  2 FABI                      SILVIA            04/11/1976 AN 88 2014 0 P 0       ANIS00900Q AN 0 0 L I

AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  3 FIORANI                   ROSSELLA          09/09/1963 AN 163 2014 0 P 2       ANIS00900Q AN 0 0 L I

AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  1 VINCITORIO                MICHELA ANTONELLA 14/06/1979 FG 117,5 2014 0 P 0       ANPS03000E AN 0 0 L I

AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  2 FABI                      SILVIA            04/11/1976 AN 88 2014 0 P 0       ANIS00900Q AN 0 0 L I



AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  3 FIORANI                   ROSSELLA          09/09/1963 AN 163 2014 0 P 2       ANIS00900Q AN 0 0 L I

AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  1 VINCITORIO                MICHELA ANTONELLA 14/06/1979 FG 117,5 2014 0 P 0       ANPS03000E AN 0 0 L I

AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  2 FABI                      SILVIA            04/11/1976 AN 88 2014 0 P 0       ANIS00900Q AN 0 0 L I

AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  3 FIORANI                   ROSSELLA          09/09/1963 AN 163 2014 0 P 2       ANIS00900Q AN 0 0 L I


